

Ex. No. 174/23

LALIT KUMAR VS. NITIN JAIN

02.01.2024

Fresh execution petition received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

Pr. Ms. Darshika Tiwari, Proxy Counsel for the DH.

Counsel for the DH is not present today.

At request, put up for further proceedings on **12.01.2024**.

(Shail Jain)

Principal District & Sessions Judge,  
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.

02.01.2024 (mk)